GVN Series
High Performance Multi-axis Network Motion Controller
GVN series plugged-in motion controller is a high-performance network
motion controller. The product adopts high-performance multi-core
processor to realize high-speed motion control, is suitable for industrial
applications such as semiconductor and laser processing that have high-
speed, and high- precision requirements or automatic equipment and
automatic production line with multi-axis applications. GVN provides 3

3GVN Series Motion Controller03
Selection Guide
Ordering Guide
System Diagram
GVN AA - BBB - C(C) - DD
Control card type
GVN: GVN series
Number of high speed gLink-II
controlled axis
08: 8 axes
Number of general-purpose
controlled axis
016: 16 axes
Function identification (can be ignored if there
is nothing in the bracket)
G: pulse output, basic function
V: pulse and analog output, basic function
LT: pulse and analog output, includes enhanced
functions and adaptive algorithms
Sequence number
1、Standard Motion Control Card
Type Ordering number Description
Motion control card GVN08-016-LT-00
GVN motion control master card, high speed gLink-II supports 8 axes, general-
purpose gLink-II supports 16 axes, pulse and analog output, includes enhanced
functions and adaptive algorithms
2、Optional Module & Accessories
2.1 GTM Module & Connection Cables
Type Ordering number Description
Main function module
CBEX-0107-BP101 GTM main board, includes 1 dedicated module slot and 7 function module slots
CBEX-0103-BP101 GTM main board, includes 1 dedicated module slot and 3 function module slots
CCE6-0102-PG201 GTM power supply communication module, power communication module, power
connector, net ring communication interface
Function module
(high speed gLink-II)
CEEX-3232-DTD01 GTM general-purpose digital I/O module, 32 DI + 32 DO, pin connector
CEEX-1616-DTD01 GTM general-purpose digital I/O module, 16 DI + 16 DO, crimp terminal
CEEX-3200-DTD01 GTM general-purpose digital I/O module, 32 DI, crimp terminal
CEEX-1616-HD101 GTM high speed digital I/O module, 16 DI (high speed) + 16 DO (high speed), crimp
terminal
Function module
(general-purpose gLink-II)
CEEX-0002-AXG01 GTM network module, 2 axes, without axis AO
CEEX-0002-AXV01 GTM network module, 2 axes, with axis AO
CEEX-0002-LRS01 GTM position synchronization output module, 2PSO (5V/24V output selectable by
slide switch)
CEEX-0002-N00001 GTM auxiliary encoder module, 2 ENC incremental encoder
CEEX-2400-DTD01 GTM axis controlled digital I/O module, 8-axis LIMIT±/HOME, plug type crimp
terminal
CEEX-3232-DTD01 GTM general-purpose digital I/O module, 32 DI + 32 DO, pin connector
CEEX-1616-DTD01 GTM general-purpose digital I/O module, 16 DI + 16 DO, pin connector
CEEX-0404-A1601 GTM analog I/O module, 4 AI + 4 AO, plug type crimp terminal
CEEX-1616-HD101 GTM high speed digital I/O module, 16 DI (high speed) +16 DO (high speed), crimp
terminal
CEEX-3200-DTD01 GTM general-purpose digital I/O module, 32 DI, crimp terminal
Optional function module
(general-purpose gLink-II)
CEEX-1616-HD101 GTM high speed digital I/O module, 16 DI (high speed) +16 DO (high speed), crimp
terminal
GMSD-0556-ASX01 Single axis synchronized drive module, 50V/5.6A
GMDD-0422-PSX01 Dual axes synchronized drive module, 40V/2.2A
GTM module connection cable GN-RJ45-RJ45 0M3/0M5/
2M0/5M0
Cat. 5e shielded twisted pair cable, 2 ends RJ45, 0.3m/0.5m/2.0m/5.0m,
The length can be selected according to the demand
2.2 Axis modules & connection cables
Type Ordering number Description
4-axis module